VUID
1008784290
1047054665
1008831104
2184552409
1008865212
1064680285
1085530446
1085648699
1163349208
1008875591
1066399961
1008682103
1008895434
1013338887
1157449126
1008743259
2143491106
1021529059
1021529037
1154750802
1078207964
2143491110
1018696721
1157824935
1166035414
1008856319
1008808348
1149086654
1124182221
2170611863
2148878686
1011015082
1074625058
1149406734
1008881624
1008881630
1027251126
1124147349
1013313279
1008868441
1022336587
1059882656
1008680857
1156250963
1013792596
1013787466
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LASTNAME
ANDREE
BAILEY
BEARD
BLAIR
BOWMAN
CHOCK
DOZIER
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
FAIN
FERGUSON
FREEMAN
FREEMAN
GRIFFITH
HARMON
HERNDON
HULBERT
JABLONSKI
JABLONSKI
JACKSON
JAVIER
JEWELL
MASON

MCBRIDE-SMITH

MCCOMBS
MINGUS
MINIFEE
MORALES
MORRIS
MUNOZ

MUNOZ-GONZALEZ

MURRAY
NELSON
NELSON

NEUFELD

NEUFELD

ORR
PORTER
RANDALL
ROBINSON
SAINE
SELLERS
SENIOR
SENIOR
SHARP
SHARP

FIRSTNAME
NANCY
RONDA
JAMES
JAMES
TERRY

GAIL
LARRY
DAVID

LUCILLE
KEVIN
SYLVESTER
EARNEST
SYTANNA
DAWN
CYNTHIA
HAROLD
STANLEY
CYNTHIA
KEVIN
DONNA
FREDERICK
LINDA
MICHAEL
LINDA
MELINDA
ALICIA

SAMANTHA

KARINA
JOHN
BELEM
JOSE
JACKY
BILLY
RAMONA
ALICE
RICHARD
LEE
CAROL
ANNETTE
ALICE
ROBERT
MITCHELL
CLAUDA
TERRY
ELIZABETH
TERRILL

MIDDLENAME

c
LAWSON
LLOYD
GRADY
WAYNE
PALMER
EDWARD
CHARLES
E
LEE

THEODORE
PETERS
MARIE

JEAN

K
MARIE
MINOR
MARIE
MIGUEL
LEE
LYNN
GALE
SUE
RAMIREZ
MARIE
B
ANDREW

D
KENNETH
CHARLES

HOPE
LENORE
LYLE
ROY
ANN

KAYE
DALE
BYRON
NETHERY
JOHN
HODGES
ANTHONY

SUFFIX PRECINCT

JR

JR

JR

= W Wk kW

4A.00

4A.00

=

4A.00
4A.00
4A.00

N



1011525228
2142686180
1008727978
2176400588
1008746043
1027342301
2121770781
1008763139
1008833619
2162924834
1008731483
1008863303
1201632464
1215251044
2152724940
1013825476
1018783531
2141542388
1008789156
1008789160
1008843347
1008786840
1016324607
1008719842
1153927643
2003281573
1157077415
1189876956
1041647264
1008894958
1008776075
1008724581
1008901198
1129275961
2149858002
1008921480
1180967815
1081427524
2128252650
1008747856
1008747860
1008823893
1009117196
1008676345
1193493545
1142863765
1183214965
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SIMS
SIMS
SIMS
SIMS
SIPRIANO
SMITH
SMITH
THOMAS
TRAVIS
TREVISON
TURNER

WILLIAMS GAMBLE

ALEXANDER
ALEXANDER
ALOTTO
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ARMSTRONG
ARMSTRONG
AYER
AYRES
AYRES
BABB
BABB
BANKHEAD
BANKHEAD
BARNES
BARNES
BASON
BEEMAN
BENTON
BERGMAN
BUCHANAN
BUNTON
BYERLEY
CARNES
CASH
CERRILLO
CHANEY
CHANEY
CISSELL
CLAY
CLAY
COBB
CORONADO
CROWELL

ALECIAH
DESMOND
MARVA
PATRICIA
KIMBERLY
JENNIFER
RAY
TOMMIE
JANIS
ARTHUR
BEVERLY
LATONYA
PAULA
SUZANNE
DALUH
JOHNNY
KAREN
KENNETH
CAROL
HUGH
BRENDA
JANE
SALLY
KANDAS
LARRY
ROBERT
SHARON
JOHN
MARGARET
MELISSA
BEVERLEY
OMER
MARY
ROSE
GARREN
RITA
JORDAN
JOHN
DANIELA
BONNI
MILBURN
BILLY
ROY
TONI
TIMOTHY
SANDRA
BILLY

JOYCE
ASAIAH
SESSIONS
L
w
LYN
CHARLES
CHARLES
MARSHALL
PHILIP
MCDONALD
RENA
R
CROW
ANN
LYNN
ANSLEY
LEE
LAVENDER
EDWARD
KAY
WOOD
JANE
DODD
DON
BRUCE
JONES
KELLY
CAMILLE
JAYNE
ANN
DONALD
ALICE
LINTON

MASSEY
ROMANS
MICHEAL

GISSEL

FARMER

JOSEPH
LAWTON
GARRARD
LANE
ANN
LYNN

JR

4A.00
4A.00

w wwwopow

4A.00
4A.00

4.02
4B.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4B.02



1104729715
1180344160
1008698065
1009695983
1009637870
1023113480
1008770102
1008803648
1008706290
1022415025
2194497297
1008787280
1008747744
1091084432
1008738071
1008891071
1008893018
1011525200
1008827147
1008786743
2125003820
1008807677
1015327203
1027375897
1027400843
1008893542
1008829607
2165649406
1215338151
1153975836
1197606400
1008784760
1077151599
1077233322
1058433015
1184809539
1008776329
1009689276
1147418866
1019001715
1008835925
2134500718
2166342693
1019076732
1092899108
1092899112
1011903994

Early Voting Information - Turnout Data 10-24-2022

CRUCE
CRUCE
CURRAN
DAVIS
DAVIS
DENHAM
DOUGLAS
DOUGLAS
DOWELL
DUNLAP
ELLISOR
FLEMING
FLUKER
FOSTER
FULGHAM
FULGHAM
GANDY
GARRISON
GEDDIE
GEORGE
GOMEZ
GRAY
GREEN
GREENLEE
GREENLEE
HERRIAGE
HILL
HINNANT
HOLLIFIELD
HOLMES-JENKINS
HOOD
HOOD
HORNBECK
HORNBECK
HUMBLE
HUMBLE
HURLEY
INGRAM
JARAMILLO
JENKINS
JENKINS
JENKINS
JENKINS
JENKINS
JONES
JONES
KING

DIANNE
LON
CORTNEY
CHARLES
RITA
RENE
DAMON
PAMELA
DAMON
LOUISE
JAMES
SHARON
REGINA
ELIZABETH
KEVIN
MARGARET
JO
KATHERINE
THOMAS
LINDA
JANETTE
SPENCER
STEPHEN
DONALD
PATRICIA
DONALD
MICHAEL
CATHY
ADAM
MELISSA
ANTHONY
LAWANNA
KENNETH
SHIRLEY
ASHLEY
DOUGLAS
WILLIAM
PATRICIA
PEDRO
AMANDA
GLADYS
JAROD
REBECCA
TOMMY
DONNA
KEVIN
JEANNA

GIBSON
SCOTT
MARIE

RUIE
DARLENE
PETTIETTE
DATONA
WILBANKS
RAY

WILSON
KEVIN

BURKETT
BATT
ANN
MORRIS
ANN
TURK
MARIE
EDWIN JR
MURPHY

HAROLD
JAY
ROY
JONES
GLEN
DOUGLAS JR
LYNN
NEAL
LEE ANNN
ALLEN
KAY
D
TERRELL
ANN
BOAZ v
KEITH
ANNE
SANTIAGO
LYNN
ELAINE
CAMERON
LYNN
LELAND JR
SUE
BRYCE
KAY

4.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4B.02
4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4B.02
4B.02
4B.02
4B.02



1022933628
1013372187
1070066371
2119586496
1008804691
1008791771
1008756810
1008684765
1008832021
2171492602
2172343894
1008812511
1005183255
1186634780
1011473269
1083996786
1215251333
2001463498
1020704490
1008751836
1008752159
1008904004
1008680391
1008824967
1012295934
1008874299
1008874309
1012012841
1008701028
1027076432
1205735063
2133866127
2174905246
1156581724
2153397173
1008726294
1008748832
1028338385
1028334770
1008856576
1179874398
2146354152
2171269458
1008869886
1175110743
1216273443
1181694044
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KNOTT
LAKE
LAMBERT
LAWRENCE
LONG
MAGEE
MAGEE
MARRONE
MCDANIEL
MCGLOCKLIN
MCGLOCKLIN
MCKINNEY
MERRIFIELD

MIDDLEBROOKS
MIDDLEBROOKS

MOORE
MOORMAN
MOREE
MORRIS
MURPHY
MURPHY
PHILLIPS
PIPPIN
PRATER
PRATER
PROGEN
PROGEN
PUGH
RASH
RAY
RAY
REEDY
REYNOLDS
RICHARDS
RICHARDS
RICHARDSON
ROBERTS
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROERICK
ROMANS
SANCHEZ
SAPP

SCHOONOVER

SHARP
SHIPLEY
SHONKWILER

JASON
MARTHA
JIMMY
LOU
NANCY
LOTTIE
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
MARIJORIE
FRED
JENNIFER
AUTTIS
LARRY
ATHALEE
ROBERT
FREDA
STEVEN
WANDA
PRISCILLIA
CYNTHIA
JOE
FLOYD
JULIE
EDDIE
MICHELLE
JESSIE
MARVIN
JENNIFER
HAROLD
KENNETH
MARTHA
JEAN
MICHAEL
JAMES
WHITNEY
ERMA
TOMMY
CHARLES
LYNDSEY
DELBERT
TONY
DONNA
DANIEL
JOHN
MISTIE
AUDREY
DAVID

SIDNEY
LYNN
GLENN
JANE
CAROL
ANDERTON
DAVID
JOSEPH
ALFORD
DWAYNE
LEANN
LYNN
GENE
KAY
WARREN
KAY
GREGORY
DARLENE
ANN
DOWELL
MIKE
GEORGE
RENAE
LEROY
LEE
JEWELL
FREDERICK
DICKERSON
RAY
DEAN
EVANS
MARIE
KENNETH
NATHAN
LEIGH
HARRIS
LYNN
ARTHUR
MARIE
RAY
ANTHONY
SUE
RAY
ROBERT
TAYLOR
PARKER
ARLEN

4B.02
4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4B.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4B.02



1008900759
1008894904
1013446067
1022751927
1022751860
1128935074
1210052586
2119865191
1166200724
1183002911
1008745141
1008905472
1008732805
1145045531
1008734090
1018711998
1008817278
2129946700
2129946716
1173586948
2129947275
1008747217
1008809290
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SHOWERS
SHOWERS
SIMS
SMITH
SMITH
TAYLOR
TINER
TOWNLEY
TOWNLEY
WARD
WARD
WARD
WEST
WILBANKS
WOODARD
YOUNG
CAIN
LONG
LONG
MORRISON
RICHARDSON
ROSE
STUKAS

KENNY
ROSANNE
SALLY
JACQUE
MICHAEL
LANA
LARRY
BRYAN
SUSAN
EVAN
SHIRLEY
STANLEY
EVELYN
GARRET
BETTY
MARY
FELECIA
TRAVIS
VIVIENNE
JENNIFER
CHRISTOPHER
KIM
SHELLEY

GENE
HILDEBRAND
JANE
TRENT
CLENTON
FAZANDE
BIVIN
HALL
JNEAL
SCOTT
WARD
NEIL
JO
SCOT
HOWARD
WRIGHT
PARKER
LYNN
CHEN
LEIGH
THOMAS
KEITH
ELAINE

4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4SE.00
4SE.00
4SE.00
4SE.00
4SE.00
4SE.00
4SE.00



